Family Trophy

Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:50:40

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 10/06/2001

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

DEMATTE Marco
ONGARO Stefano
DALLAVALLE Roberto
PIFFER Federico
TURRA Enrico

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

RASS Jonas
DALLAVALLE Luca
GAIO Aaron
CHIESA Stefano
GIOVANELLI Davide
SIMION Giancarlo
DEMATTE Luca
CORONA Adriano
ZENI Daniele
MENAPACE Thomas
DORIGATI Paolo
FASANI Lorenzo
GRECO Lorenzo
EMER Sergio

Categoria: M16

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

RI
RI
RI

Nome

TAMANINI Mattia

BAU Diego

WIDMANN Thomas
GISSER Markus

ZENI Gianluigi

SOINI Martin
MANZINELLO Lorenzo
CASAGRANDA Thomas
POLI Alessandro
ROSA MARCO ALDO

Categoria: M18

Pos.

Nome

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:16:12
00:16:28
00:18:57
00:21:06
00:38:56

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:22:00

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

00:27:38
00:29:41
00:31:45
00:32:19
00:34:31
00:41:00
00:42:43
00:43:55
00:48:01
00:52:18
01:04:36
01:19:15
01:23:59

Tempo
00:49:23
00:50:46

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:02:11
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:14:21

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:41:01

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:48:35

TEAM SILVA ITALIA

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa

00:38:00
00:56:57
00:50:00
02:23:38

Tempo
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CORONA Emiliano
MURER Martin
PANCIROLI Riccardo
MORARA Matteo
BERTACCO Alessandro
SONNA Giovanni
MARTIGNAGO Davide
MONACO Sandro
PRADEL Nicola
BETTEGA Davide
GAIANIGO Marco

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

PRADEL Roberto
PAOLI Giorgio
LAZZERI Massimo
PRADEL Marcello
GIULIANI Maurizio
VALCANOVER Ezio
BIASI WALTER
CASAGRANDE Enrico

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
ZONATO Stefano
PADOVAN Fabio
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
GRUBER Walter
ULIANA Siro

LESO Valerio
MURER Helmuth
PERARO Walter
FONTANARI Mauro
CAVAZZANI Claudio
TAMANINI Franco
BERNABE Renzo
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
FAUNER Gabriel
ZANON Francesco
ONGARO Marco
ZUCAL Celestino
PARIS Ezio
DORIGATI Carlo
BORT Paolo
COSTA Dario
SCARAVONATI Erminio
CAMPAGNER Paolo

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

U.S. ZINELLA CSI A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
SKI-OL LAIVES

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

OR. BOSCOCHIESANUOVA

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

OR. BOSCOCHIESANUOVA

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

A.S.D. CAURIOL
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:48:16
00:52:52
00:56:36
00:56:45
01:04:52
01:05:42
01:11:34
01:13:54
01:21:49
01:29:57
01:00:52

Tempo
00:51:21
01:08:10
01:11:17
01:13:37
01:27:16
01:43:02
00:00:00
01:04:02

Tempo
00:46:07
00:50:12
00:50:58
00:56:04
00:57:15
01:04:56
01:05:26
01:05:38
01:07:32
01:07:43
01:09:23
01:09:43
01:11:40
01:14:04
01:14:08
01:23:09
01:23:33
01:24:05
01:25:55
01:27:33
01:28:35
01:30:13
01:36:32
01:40:10
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RASS Walter
CALDONAZZI Emilio
FASANI Enzo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
HUBER Hansjoerg
ZORZI Carlo
SBETTA Renato

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome
SIMONCELLI Paolo
VIVIAN Gino
RAMPADO Ernesto
BARBIERI LUCIANO
GOZZER Giancarlo
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
ZANIN Diego
FRUET Claudio
VALER Claudio
SIMION Giorgio
GUIDOLIN Livio
GISSER Helmuth

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Harald
VANZO Adriano
CASATTA Franco
BIASI TULLIO
ANFOSSI Giuseppe
DEFLORIAN Remo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SERINI Antonio
BETTEGA Gabriele
CRISTELLON Carlo
VIVIAN Lorenzo
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
FRANCO Antonio
SIMONI Mauro
CRISTELLON Stefano
SBETTA Federico

DE RIZ Alberto
BIANCHI Massimo
BETTEGA Marco
BETTEGA Flavio

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. CAURIOL
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

CUS FIRENZE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:41:04
01:44:17
01:49:48
02:06:50
02:55:15
02:58:24
01:18:58

Tempo
00:41:51
00:43:52
00:44:56
00:49:11
00:55:17
01:00:50
01:07:56
01:08:38
01:15:31
01:35:25
01:41:38
01:21:13

Tempo
00:33:12
00:50:49
00:56:57
01:01:15
01:12:41
01:20:01

Tempo
01:01:46
01:06:04
01:07:52
01:09:06
01:10:37
01:12:06
01:12:31
01:14:42
01:16:39
01:16:51
01:19:30
01:22:14
01:22:31
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FAORO Cristian
HUELLER Fabio
SBARAGLIA Luca
BETTIN Renato
SCHUSTER Alexander
SACCHET Daniele
FEDRIZZI Fabrizio
BORANGA Nicola
SIMIONATO Alberto

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

BELLINI Mauro
ORLER Patrizio
ORLER Franco
PEGORETTI Corrado
RAMPADO Giuliano
FRANZOI Roberto
MORETTA Patrick
LEROSE Luigi
DEMATTE' Stefano
VIOLA Massimo
GALLETTI Stefano
LOSS Giuseppe
VANZO Pietro
POZZERLE Lucio
ALBARELLO Alberto
MONACO Gianfranco
MANZONI Alessandro
RIVETTA Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Valter
LABANTI Piero

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

PEER Andrea
MOTTER Pietro
MAZZOLA Paolo
PEGORER Enzo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
STRADA Mirko
TUCCIO Alessandro
VIDALE Ennio

PEER Luciano
MONACO Marco

AVI Damiano
SARTORI Antonio
GIOVANNINI Michele
ZANGHELLINI Michele

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE
G.S. BOLGHERA

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
MARZOLA SKI-OL

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

MARZOLA SKI-OL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

01:27:20
01:29:00
01:30:59
01:34:48
01:34:50
00:57:18
01:22:56
01:11:00
01:06:01

Tempo
00:48:00
00:48:24
00:51:28
00:57:38
00:59:12
00:59:52
01:03:20
01:03:57
01:04:40
01:04:46
01:06:54
01:07:14
01:07:31
01:10:21
01:19:51
01:24:52
01:32:10
01:33:21
02:13:25
01:45:01

Tempo
00:28:09
00:31:49
00:35:52
00:35:56
00:38:38
00:42:03
00:44:18
00:44:38
00:47:06
00:47:21
00:50:34
00:53:05
00:53:21
00:54:42
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FERRARI DANIELE
MICHNO Maciej

POLONI Nicola

MAFFEI Luigi
PERANZONI Franco
CRISTELLON GIOVANNI

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Simone
SGARAVATTO Luciano
BERTOLDI Katia
ZANIN Paolo

IRSARA Michael
LUNARDELLI Marina
ODORIZZI LORIS

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SCALET Nicole
PIRCHER Elisa

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

ZENI Jasmin
DEPAOLI Sara
TORGGLER Jutta
ZORZI NADIA

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

DI FURIA Sara
SIMION Marina
ZAMBIASI Marianna
DEPAOLI Tiziana
SCALET Tiziana
PRADEL Sara
ZORZ| Elisabetta
FASANI Elisa

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1

Nome
TORGGLER Heike

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TEAM GASPAROTTO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

00:58:51
01:00:42
01:01:48
01:02:24
01:04:44
01:24:21

Tempo
00:33:04
00:49:42
01:15:29
01:18:03
02:07:04
00:45:00
01:11:16

Tempo
00:16:19
00:21:09

Tempo
00:21:37
00:26:00
00:33:51
00:46:10

Tempo
00:30:36
00:31:52
00:35:07
00:40:55
00:43:41
00:45:56
01:11:19
01:46:57

Tempo
00:44:10



2 SCHGAGULER Eva TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:55:39
3 BIASI Margherita ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ 01:21:54
Rl BRONZETTI Marta U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:48:00

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PIRCHER Helene TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:48:40
2 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:49:05
3 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:53:17
4 GRIGOLLI Brunella ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:54:10
5 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:58:19
6 TUROLLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:59:14
7 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:07:27
8 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:19:19
9 MOSCHIN Daniela ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:24:14

10 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:27:10
11 TORRESAN Maria ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:41:01
12 FISCHER Petra ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ 01:54:57

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:29:38
2 MURER Agathe TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:30:36
3 IHLER MONIKA GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO 00:31:54
4 BORTOLOTTI Maria TEAM SILVA ITALIA 00:33:49
5 AVANCINI M. Teresa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:31
6 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:36:12
7 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:36:36
8 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:36:42
9 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:28

10 CALDONAZZ| IRMA U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:39:35
11 EBERLE Maria Grazia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:39:38
12 MASOCCO Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:27
13 MASOCCO Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:41:00
14 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:45:16
15 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:58
16 COLO Carmen G.S. ARGENTARIO 00:56:49
17 COSTA Fiorella TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:09:06

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:34:55
2 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90 00:40:08

3 RAMPADO Marilena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:02:59



Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

MURER Johanna
GRUBER Kathrin
BERTOLDI Helga
ULIANA Francesca
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SOMENZI Corinne

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
ALBERTI Valeria

GRUBER Barbara
ZANEI Claudia
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Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
BORRONI Roberta

RAGONA Federica
CAVALIERE Silvia
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LOSS Cornelia

KIRCHLECHNER Christine
GUIDOLIN Manuela

MONTIBELLER Nadia

CRISTOFOLINI Fabiana

COLLESEL Graziella

FISCHNALLER Irene

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRUPPO AZIMUT BOLZANO
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:49:09
00:50:58
00:51:41
01:04:38
01:05:31
01:33:47
02:00:50

Tempo
00:58:26
01:02:43
01:07:49
01:12:41
01:15:22

Tempo
00:44:35
00:44:52
00:47:10
00:47:18
00:48:03
00:52:08



